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Bank Of America Corp. US 20250422 Annual 20250303 BAC 060505104 CUSIP 1 Elect Sharon L. Allen MGMT For For 6703
Bank Of America Corp. US 20250422 Annual 20250303 BAC 060505104 CUSIP 2 Elect José E. Almeida MGMT For For 6703
Bank Of America Corp. US 20250422 Annual 20250303 BAC 060505104 CUSIP 3 Elect Pierre J. P. de Weck MGMT For For 6703
Bank Of America Corp. US 20250422 Annual 20250303 BAC 060505104 CUSIP 4 Elect Arnold W. Donald MGMT For For 6703
Bank Of America Corp. US 20250422 Annual 20250303 BAC 060505104 CUSIP 5 Elect Linda P. Hudson MGMT For For 6703
Bank Of America Corp. US 20250422 Annual 20250303 BAC 060505104 CUSIP 6 Elect Monica C. Lozano MGMT For For 6703
Bank Of America Corp. US 20250422 Annual 20250303 BAC 060505104 CUSIP 7 Elect Maria N. Martinez MGMT For For 6703
Bank Of America Corp. US 20250422 Annual 20250303 BAC 060505104 CUSIP 8 Elect Brian T. Moynihan MGMT For For 6703
Bank Of America Corp. US 20250422 Annual 20250303 BAC 060505104 CUSIP 9 Elect Lionel L. Nowell, III MGMT For For 6703
Bank Of America Corp. US 20250422 Annual 20250303 BAC 060505104 CUSIP 10 Elect Denise L. Ramos MGMT For For 6703
Bank Of America Corp. US 20250422 Annual 20250303 BAC 060505104 CUSIP 11 Elect Clayton S. Rose MGMT For For 6703
Bank Of America Corp. US 20250422 Annual 20250303 BAC 060505104 CUSIP 12 Elect Michael D. White MGMT For For 6703
Bank Of America Corp. US 20250422 Annual 20250303 BAC 060505104 CUSIP 13 Elect Thomas D. Woods MGMT For For 6703
Bank Of America Corp. US 20250422 Annual 20250303 BAC 060505104 CUSIP 14 Elect Maria T. Zuber MGMT For Against 6703
Bank Of America Corp. US 20250422 Annual 20250303 BAC 060505104 CUSIP 15 Advisory Vote on Executive Compensation MGMT For For 6703
Bank Of America Corp. US 20250422 Annual 20250303 BAC 060505104 CUSIP 16 Ratification of Auditor MGMT For For 6703
Bank Of America Corp. US 20250422 Annual 20250303 BAC 060505104 CUSIP 17 Amendment to the Equity Plan MGMT For For 6703
Bank Of America Corp. US 20250422 Annual 20250303 BAC 060505104 CUSIP 18 Shareholder Proposal Regarding Multiple Board Nominees Sharehold Against Against 6703
Bank Of America Corp. US 20250422 Annual 20250303 BAC 060505104 CUSIP 19 Shareholder Proposal Regarding Report on Oversight of Animal Welfare Sharehold Against Against 6703
Bank Of America Corp. US 20250422 Annual 20250303 BAC 060505104 CUSIP 20 Shareholder Proposal Regarding Lobbying Activity Alignment with Sectoral and Net Zero Targets Sharehold Against Against 6703
Bank Of America Corp. US 20250422 Annual 20250303 BAC 060505104 CUSIP 21 Shareholder Proposal Regarding Energy Supply Ratio Sharehold Against Against 6703
Citigroup Inc US 20250429 Annual 20250303 C 172967424 CUSIP 1 Elect Titi Cole MGMT For For 6703
Citigroup Inc US 20250429 Annual 20250303 C 172967424 CUSIP 2 Elect Ellen M. Costello MGMT For For 6703
Citigroup Inc US 20250429 Annual 20250303 C 172967424 CUSIP 3 Elect Grace E. Dailey MGMT For For 6703
Citigroup Inc US 20250429 Annual 20250303 C 172967424 CUSIP 4 Elect John C. Dugan MGMT For For 6703
Citigroup Inc US 20250429 Annual 20250303 C 172967424 CUSIP 5 Elect Jane N. Fraser MGMT For For 6703
Citigroup Inc US 20250429 Annual 20250303 C 172967424 CUSIP 6 Elect Duncan P. Hennes MGMT For For 6703
Citigroup Inc US 20250429 Annual 20250303 C 172967424 CUSIP 7 Elect Peter B. Henry MGMT For For 6703
Citigroup Inc US 20250429 Annual 20250303 C 172967424 CUSIP 8 Elect Renée J. James MGMT For For 6703
Citigroup Inc US 20250429 Annual 20250303 C 172967424 CUSIP 9 Elect Gary M. Reiner MGMT For For 6703
Citigroup Inc US 20250429 Annual 20250303 C 172967424 CUSIP 10 Elect Diana L. Taylor MGMT For For 6703
Citigroup Inc US 20250429 Annual 20250303 C 172967424 CUSIP 11 Elect James S. Turley MGMT For For 6703
Citigroup Inc US 20250429 Annual 20250303 C 172967424 CUSIP 12 Elect Casper W. von Koskull MGMT For For 6703
Citigroup Inc US 20250429 Annual 20250303 C 172967424 CUSIP 13 Ratification of Auditor MGMT For For 6703
Citigroup Inc US 20250429 Annual 20250303 C 172967424 CUSIP 14 Advisory Vote on Executive Compensation MGMT For For 6703
Citigroup Inc US 20250429 Annual 20250303 C 172967424 CUSIP 15 Amendment to the 2019 Stock Incentive Plan MGMT For For 6703
Citigroup Inc US 20250429 Annual 20250303 C 172967424 CUSIP 16 Shareholder Proposal Regarding Severance Approval Policy Sharehold Against Against 6703
Citigroup Inc US 20250429 Annual 20250303 C 172967424 CUSIP 17 Shareholder Proposal Regarding Report on Human Rights Standards for Indigenous Peoples Sharehold Against Against 6703
Citigroup Inc US 20250429 Annual 20250303 C 172967424 CUSIP 18 Shareholder Proposal Regarding Audited Report on Financial Statement Assumptions Regarding Climate Change Sharehold Against Against 6703
Citigroup Inc US 20250429 Annual 20250303 C 172967424 CUSIP 19 Shareholder Proposal Regarding Report on Oversight of Animal Welfare Sharehold Against Against 6703
Citizens Financial Group Inc US 20250424 Annual 20250228 CFG 174610105 CUSIP 1 Elect Bruce Van Saun MGMT For For 6703
Citizens Financial Group Inc US 20250424 Annual 20250228 CFG 174610105 CUSIP 2 Elect Lee Alexander MGMT For For 6703
Citizens Financial Group Inc US 20250424 Annual 20250228 CFG 174610105 CUSIP 3 Elect Tracy A. Atkinson MGMT For For 6703
Citizens Financial Group Inc US 20250424 Annual 20250228 CFG 174610105 CUSIP 4 Elect Christine M. Cumming MGMT For For 6703
Citizens Financial Group Inc US 20250424 Annual 20250228 CFG 174610105 CUSIP 5 Elect Kevin Cummings MGMT For For 6703
Citizens Financial Group Inc US 20250424 Annual 20250228 CFG 174610105 CUSIP 6 Elect William P. Hankowsky MGMT For For 6703
Citizens Financial Group Inc US 20250424 Annual 20250228 CFG 174610105 CUSIP 7 Elect Edward J. Kelly, III MGMT For For 6703
Citizens Financial Group Inc US 20250424 Annual 20250228 CFG 174610105 CUSIP 8 Elect Robert G. Leary MGMT For For 6703
Citizens Financial Group Inc US 20250424 Annual 20250228 CFG 174610105 CUSIP 9 Elect Terrance J. Lillis MGMT For For 6703
Citizens Financial Group Inc US 20250424 Annual 20250228 CFG 174610105 CUSIP 10 Elect Michele N. Siekerka MGMT For For 6703
Citizens Financial Group Inc US 20250424 Annual 20250228 CFG 174610105 CUSIP 11 Elect Christopher J. Swift MGMT For For 6703
Citizens Financial Group Inc US 20250424 Annual 20250228 CFG 174610105 CUSIP 12 Elect Claude E. Wade MGMT For For 6703
Citizens Financial Group Inc US 20250424 Annual 20250228 CFG 174610105 CUSIP 13 Elect Marita Zuraitis MGMT For For 6703
Citizens Financial Group Inc US 20250424 Annual 20250228 CFG 174610105 CUSIP 14 Advisory Vote on Executive Compensation MGMT For Against 6703
Citizens Financial Group Inc US 20250424 Annual 20250228 CFG 174610105 CUSIP 15 Ratification of Auditor MGMT For For 6703
East West Bancorp, Inc. US 20250520 Annual 20250403 EWBC 27579R104 CUSIP 1 Elect Manuel P. Alvarez MGMT For For 6703
East West Bancorp, Inc. US 20250520 Annual 20250403 EWBC 27579R104 CUSIP 2 Elect Molly Campbell MGMT For For 6703
East West Bancorp, Inc. US 20250520 Annual 20250403 EWBC 27579R104 CUSIP 3 Elect Archana Deskus MGMT For For 6703
East West Bancorp, Inc. US 20250520 Annual 20250403 EWBC 27579R104 CUSIP 4 Elect Serge Dumont MGMT For For 6703
East West Bancorp, Inc. US 20250520 Annual 20250403 EWBC 27579R104 CUSIP 5 Elect Mark R. Hutchins MGMT For For 6703
East West Bancorp, Inc. US 20250520 Annual 20250403 EWBC 27579R104 CUSIP 6 Elect Paul H. Irving MGMT For Against 6703
East West Bancorp, Inc. US 20250520 Annual 20250403 EWBC 27579R104 CUSIP 7 Elect Sabrina Kay MGMT For For 6703
East West Bancorp, Inc. US 20250520 Annual 20250403 EWBC 27579R104 CUSIP 8 Elect Jack C. Liu MGMT For For 6703
East West Bancorp, Inc. US 20250520 Annual 20250403 EWBC 27579R104 CUSIP 9 Elect Dominic Ng MGMT For For 6703
East West Bancorp, Inc. US 20250520 Annual 20250403 EWBC 27579R104 CUSIP 10 Elect Lester M. Sussman MGMT For For 6703
East West Bancorp, Inc. US 20250520 Annual 20250403 EWBC 27579R104 CUSIP 11 Advisory Vote on Executive Compensation MGMT For For 6703
East West Bancorp, Inc. US 20250520 Annual 20250403 EWBC 27579R104 CUSIP 12 Ratification of Auditor MGMT For For 6703
Fifth Third Bancorp US 20250415 Annual 20250221 FITB 316773100 CUSIP 1 Elect Nicholas K. Akins MGMT For For 6703
Fifth Third Bancorp US 20250415 Annual 20250221 FITB 316773100 CUSIP 2 Elect B. Evan Bayh, III MGMT For For 6703
Fifth Third Bancorp US 20250415 Annual 20250221 FITB 316773100 CUSIP 3 Elect Jorge L. Benitez MGMT For For 6703
Fifth Third Bancorp US 20250415 Annual 20250221 FITB 316773100 CUSIP 4 Elect Katherine B. Blackburn MGMT For For 6703
Fifth Third Bancorp US 20250415 Annual 20250221 FITB 316773100 CUSIP 5 Elect Linda W. Clement-Holmes MGMT For For 6703
Fifth Third Bancorp US 20250415 Annual 20250221 FITB 316773100 CUSIP 6 Elect C. Bryan Daniels MGMT For For 6703
Fifth Third Bancorp US 20250415 Annual 20250221 FITB 316773100 CUSIP 7 Elect Laurent Desmangles MGMT For For 6703
Fifth Third Bancorp US 20250415 Annual 20250221 FITB 316773100 CUSIP 8 Elect Mitchell S. Feiger MGMT For For 6703
Fifth Third Bancorp US 20250415 Annual 20250221 FITB 316773100 CUSIP 9 Elect Thomas H. Harvey MGMT For Against 6703
Fifth Third Bancorp US 20250415 Annual 20250221 FITB 316773100 CUSIP 10 Elect Gary R. Heminger MGMT For For 6703
Fifth Third Bancorp US 20250415 Annual 20250221 FITB 316773100 CUSIP 11 Elect Eileen A. Mallesch MGMT For For 6703
Fifth Third Bancorp US 20250415 Annual 20250221 FITB 316773100 CUSIP 12 Elect Kathleen A. Rogers MGMT For For 6703
Fifth Third Bancorp US 20250415 Annual 20250221 FITB 316773100 CUSIP 13 Elect Timothy N. Spence MGMT For For 6703
Fifth Third Bancorp US 20250415 Annual 20250221 FITB 316773100 CUSIP 14 Ratification of Auditor MGMT For For 6703
Fifth Third Bancorp US 20250415 Annual 20250221 FITB 316773100 CUSIP 15 Advisory Vote on Executive Compensation MGMT For For 6703
First Citizens Bancshares, Inc (NC) US 20250429 Annual 20250303 FCNCA 31946M103 CUSIP 1.1 Elect Ellen R. Alemany MGMT For For 6703
First Citizens Bancshares, Inc (NC) US 20250429 Annual 20250303 FCNCA 31946M103 CUSIP 1.2 Elect Victor E. Bell III MGMT For For 6703
First Citizens Bancshares, Inc (NC) US 20250429 Annual 20250303 FCNCA 31946M103 CUSIP 1.3 Elect Peter M. Bristow MGMT For For 6703
First Citizens Bancshares, Inc (NC) US 20250429 Annual 20250303 FCNCA 31946M103 CUSIP 1.4 Elect Hope H. Bryant MGMT For For 6703
First Citizens Bancshares, Inc (NC) US 20250429 Annual 20250303 FCNCA 31946M103 CUSIP 1.5 Elect Eugene Flood, Jr. MGMT For For 6703
First Citizens Bancshares, Inc (NC) US 20250429 Annual 20250303 FCNCA 31946M103 CUSIP 1.6 Elect Frank B. Holding, Jr. MGMT For For 6703
First Citizens Bancshares, Inc (NC) US 20250429 Annual 20250303 FCNCA 31946M103 CUSIP 1.7 Elect Robert R. Hoppe MGMT For For 6703
First Citizens Bancshares, Inc (NC) US 20250429 Annual 20250303 FCNCA 31946M103 CUSIP 1.8 Elect David Leitch MGMT For For 6703
First Citizens Bancshares, Inc (NC) US 20250429 Annual 20250303 FCNCA 31946M103 CUSIP 1.9 Elect Robert E. Mason IV MGMT For For 6703
First Citizens Bancshares, Inc (NC) US 20250429 Annual 20250303 FCNCA 31946M103 CUSIP 1.10 Elect Robert T. Newcomb MGMT For Withhold 6703
First Citizens Bancshares, Inc (NC) US 20250429 Annual 20250303 FCNCA 31946M103 CUSIP 1.11 Elect R. Mattox Snow III MGMT For For 6703
First Citizens Bancshares, Inc (NC) US 20250429 Annual 20250303 FCNCA 31946M103 CUSIP 2 Advisory Vote on Executive Compensation MGMT For For 6703
First Citizens Bancshares, Inc (NC) US 20250429 Annual 20250303 FCNCA 31946M103 CUSIP 3 Ratification of Auditor MGMT For For 6703
Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. US 20250423 Annual 20250224 GS 38141G104 CUSIP 1 Elect M. Michele Burns MGMT For For 6703
Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. US 20250423 Annual 20250224 GS 38141G104 CUSIP 2 Elect Mark Flaherty MGMT For For 6703
Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. US 20250423 Annual 20250224 GS 38141G104 CUSIP 3 Elect Kimberley Harris MGMT For For 6703
Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. US 20250423 Annual 20250224 GS 38141G104 CUSIP 4 Elect John B. Hess MGMT For For 6703
Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. US 20250423 Annual 20250224 GS 38141G104 CUSIP 5 Elect Kevin R. Johnson MGMT For For 6703
Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. US 20250423 Annual 20250224 GS 38141G104 CUSIP 6 Elect Ellen J. Kullman MGMT For For 6703
Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. US 20250423 Annual 20250224 GS 38141G104 CUSIP 7 Elect KC McClure MGMT For For 6703
Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. US 20250423 Annual 20250224 GS 38141G104 CUSIP 8 Elect Lakshmi N. Mittal MGMT For For 6703
Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. US 20250423 Annual 20250224 GS 38141G104 CUSIP 9 Elect Thomas K. Montag MGMT For For 6703
Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. US 20250423 Annual 20250224 GS 38141G104 CUSIP 10 Elect Peter Oppenheimer MGMT For For 6703
Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. US 20250423 Annual 20250224 GS 38141G104 CUSIP 11 Elect David M. Solomon MGMT For For 6703
Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. US 20250423 Annual 20250224 GS 38141G104 CUSIP 12 Elect Jan E. Tighe MGMT For For 6703
Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. US 20250423 Annual 20250224 GS 38141G104 CUSIP 13 Elect David A. Viniar MGMT For For 6703
Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. US 20250423 Annual 20250224 GS 38141G104 CUSIP 14 Elect John Waldron MGMT For For 6703
Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. US 20250423 Annual 20250224 GS 38141G104 CUSIP 15 Advisory Vote on Executive Compensation MGMT For Against 6703
Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. US 20250423 Annual 20250224 GS 38141G104 CUSIP 16 Amendment to the Stock Incentive Plan MGMT For For 6703
Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. US 20250423 Annual 20250224 GS 38141G104 CUSIP 17 Ratification of Auditor MGMT For For 6703
Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. US 20250423 Annual 20250224 GS 38141G104 CUSIP 18 Shareholder Proposal Regarding Eliminating DEI Goals from Compensation Inducements Sharehold Against Against 6703
Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. US 20250423 Annual 20250224 GS 38141G104 CUSIP 19 Shareholder Proposal Regarding Racial Discrimination Audit Sharehold Against Against 6703
Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. US 20250423 Annual 20250224 GS 38141G104 CUSIP 20 Shareholder Proposal Regarding Energy Supply Ratio Sharehold Against Against 6703
Huntington Bancshares, Inc. US 20250416 Annual 20250218 HBAN 446150104 CUSIP 1 Elect Ann B. Crane MGMT For For 6703
Huntington Bancshares, Inc. US 20250416 Annual 20250218 HBAN 446150104 CUSIP 2 Elect Rafael Andres Diaz-Granados MGMT For For 6703
Huntington Bancshares, Inc. US 20250416 Annual 20250218 HBAN 446150104 CUSIP 3 Elect John C. Inglis MGMT For For 6703
Huntington Bancshares, Inc. US 20250416 Annual 20250218 HBAN 446150104 CUSIP 4 Elect Katherine M.A. Kline MGMT For For 6703
Huntington Bancshares, Inc. US 20250416 Annual 20250218 HBAN 446150104 CUSIP 5 Elect Richard W. Neu MGMT For For 6703
Huntington Bancshares, Inc. US 20250416 Annual 20250218 HBAN 446150104 CUSIP 6 Elect Kenneth J. Phelan MGMT For For 6703
Huntington Bancshares, Inc. US 20250416 Annual 20250218 HBAN 446150104 CUSIP 7 Elect David L. Porteous MGMT For Against 6703
Huntington Bancshares, Inc. US 20250416 Annual 20250218 HBAN 446150104 CUSIP 8 Elect Teresa H. Shea MGMT For For 6703
Huntington Bancshares, Inc. US 20250416 Annual 20250218 HBAN 446150104 CUSIP 9 Elect Roger J. Sit MGMT For For 6703
Huntington Bancshares, Inc. US 20250416 Annual 20250218 HBAN 446150104 CUSIP 10 Elect Stephen D. Steinour MGMT For For 6703
Huntington Bancshares, Inc. US 20250416 Annual 20250218 HBAN 446150104 CUSIP 11 Elect Jeffrey L. Tate MGMT For For 6703
Huntington Bancshares, Inc. US 20250416 Annual 20250218 HBAN 446150104 CUSIP 12 Elect Gary Torgow MGMT For For 6703
Huntington Bancshares, Inc. US 20250416 Annual 20250218 HBAN 446150104 CUSIP 13 Advisory Vote on Executive Compensation MGMT For Against 6703
Huntington Bancshares, Inc. US 20250416 Annual 20250218 HBAN 446150104 CUSIP 14 Ratification of Auditor MGMT For For 6703
JPMorgan Chase & Co. US 20250520 Annual 20250321 JPM 46625H100 CUSIP 1 Elect Linda B. Bammann MGMT For For 6703
JPMorgan Chase & Co. US 20250520 Annual 20250321 JPM 46625H100 CUSIP 2 Elect Michele G. Buck MGMT For For 6703
JPMorgan Chase & Co. US 20250520 Annual 20250321 JPM 46625H100 CUSIP 3 Elect Stephen B. Burke MGMT For For 6703
JPMorgan Chase & Co. US 20250520 Annual 20250321 JPM 46625H100 CUSIP 4 Elect Todd A. Combs MGMT For For 6703
JPMorgan Chase & Co. US 20250520 Annual 20250321 JPM 46625H100 CUSIP 5 Elect Alicia Boler Davis MGMT For For 6703
JPMorgan Chase & Co. US 20250520 Annual 20250321 JPM 46625H100 CUSIP 6 Elect James Dimon MGMT For For 6703
JPMorgan Chase & Co. US 20250520 Annual 20250321 JPM 46625H100 CUSIP 7 Elect Alex Gorsky MGMT For For 6703
JPMorgan Chase & Co. US 20250520 Annual 20250321 JPM 46625H100 CUSIP 8 Elect Mellody Hobson MGMT For For 6703
JPMorgan Chase & Co. US 20250520 Annual 20250321 JPM 46625H100 CUSIP 9 Elect Phebe N. Novakovic MGMT For For 6703
JPMorgan Chase & Co. US 20250520 Annual 20250321 JPM 46625H100 CUSIP 10 Elect Virginia M. Rometty MGMT For For 6703
JPMorgan Chase & Co. US 20250520 Annual 20250321 JPM 46625H100 CUSIP 11 Elect Brad D. Smith MGMT For For 6703
JPMorgan Chase & Co. US 20250520 Annual 20250321 JPM 46625H100 CUSIP 12 Elect Mark A. Weinberger MGMT For For 6703
JPMorgan Chase & Co. US 20250520 Annual 20250321 JPM 46625H100 CUSIP 13 Advisory Vote on Executive Compensation MGMT For For 6703
JPMorgan Chase & Co. US 20250520 Annual 20250321 JPM 46625H100 CUSIP 14 Ratification of Auditor MGMT For For 6703
JPMorgan Chase & Co. US 20250520 Annual 20250321 JPM 46625H100 CUSIP 15 Shareholder Proposal Regarding Independent Chair Sharehold Against For 6703
JPMorgan Chase & Co. US 20250520 Annual 20250321 JPM 46625H100 CUSIP 16 Shareholder Proposal Regarding Transition Financing Reporting Sharehold Against Against 6703
Keycorp US 20250515 Annual 20250321 KEY 493267108 CUSIP 1 Elect Jacqueline L. Allard MGMT For For 6703
Keycorp US 20250515 Annual 20250321 KEY 493267108 CUSIP 2 Elect Alexander M. Cutler MGMT For For 6703
Keycorp US 20250515 Annual 20250321 KEY 493267108 CUSIP 3 Elect H. James Dallas MGMT For For 6703
Keycorp US 20250515 Annual 20250321 KEY 493267108 CUSIP 4 Elect Elizabeth R. Gile MGMT For For 6703
Keycorp US 20250515 Annual 20250321 KEY 493267108 CUSIP 5 Elect Ruth Ann M. Gillis MGMT For For 6703
Keycorp US 20250515 Annual 20250321 KEY 493267108 CUSIP 6 Elect Christopher M. Gorman MGMT For For 6703
Keycorp US 20250515 Annual 20250321 KEY 493267108 CUSIP 7 Elect Robin Hayes MGMT For For 6703
Keycorp US 20250515 Annual 20250321 KEY 493267108 CUSIP 8 Elect Carlton L. Highsmith MGMT For For 6703
Keycorp US 20250515 Annual 20250321 KEY 493267108 CUSIP 9 Elect Richard J. Hipple MGMT For For 6703
Keycorp US 20250515 Annual 20250321 KEY 493267108 CUSIP 10 Elect Somesh Khanna MGMT For For 6703
Keycorp US 20250515 Annual 20250321 KEY 493267108 CUSIP 11 Elect Devina Rankin MGMT For For 6703
Keycorp US 20250515 Annual 20250321 KEY 493267108 CUSIP 12 Elect Barbara R. Snyder MGMT For For 6703



Keycorp US 20250515 Annual 20250321 KEY 493267108 CUSIP 13 Elect Richard J. Tobin MGMT For For 6703
Keycorp US 20250515 Annual 20250321 KEY 493267108 CUSIP 14 Elect Todd J. Vasos MGMT For For 6703
Keycorp US 20250515 Annual 20250321 KEY 493267108 CUSIP 15 Elect David K. Wilson MGMT For For 6703
Keycorp US 20250515 Annual 20250321 KEY 493267108 CUSIP 16 Ratification of Auditor MGMT For For 6703
Keycorp US 20250515 Annual 20250321 KEY 493267108 CUSIP 17 Advisory Vote on Executive Compensation MGMT For Against 6703
M & T Bank Corp US 20250415 Annual 20250220 MTB 55261F104 CUSIP 1 Elect John P. Barnes MGMT For For 6703
M & T Bank Corp US 20250415 Annual 20250220 MTB 55261F104 CUSIP 2 Elect Carlton J. Charles MGMT For For 6703
M & T Bank Corp US 20250415 Annual 20250220 MTB 55261F104 CUSIP 3 Elect Jane P. Chwick MGMT For For 6703
M & T Bank Corp US 20250415 Annual 20250220 MTB 55261F104 CUSIP 4 Elect William F. Cruger, Jr. MGMT For For 6703
M & T Bank Corp US 20250415 Annual 20250220 MTB 55261F104 CUSIP 5 Elect Gary N. Geisel MGMT For For 6703
M & T Bank Corp US 20250415 Annual 20250220 MTB 55261F104 CUSIP 6 Elect Leslie V. Godridge MGMT For For 6703
M & T Bank Corp US 20250415 Annual 20250220 MTB 55261F104 CUSIP 7 Elect René F. Jones MGMT For For 6703
M & T Bank Corp US 20250415 Annual 20250220 MTB 55261F104 CUSIP 8 Elect Richard H. Ledgett, Jr. MGMT For For 6703
M & T Bank Corp US 20250415 Annual 20250220 MTB 55261F104 CUSIP 9 Elect Melinda R. Rich MGMT For For 6703
M & T Bank Corp US 20250415 Annual 20250220 MTB 55261F104 CUSIP 10 Elect Robert E. Sadler, Jr. MGMT For For 6703
M & T Bank Corp US 20250415 Annual 20250220 MTB 55261F104 CUSIP 11 Elect Denis J. Salamone MGMT For For 6703
M & T Bank Corp US 20250415 Annual 20250220 MTB 55261F104 CUSIP 12 Elect Rudina Seseri MGMT For For 6703
M & T Bank Corp US 20250415 Annual 20250220 MTB 55261F104 CUSIP 13 Elect Kirk W. Walters MGMT For For 6703
M & T Bank Corp US 20250415 Annual 20250220 MTB 55261F104 CUSIP 14 Elect Herbert L. Washington MGMT For For 6703
M & T Bank Corp US 20250415 Annual 20250220 MTB 55261F104 CUSIP 15 Advisory Vote on Executive Compensation MGMT For For 6703
M & T Bank Corp US 20250415 Annual 20250220 MTB 55261F104 CUSIP 16 Ratification of Auditor MGMT For For 6703
PNC Financial Services Group Inc US 20250423 Annual 20250131 PNC 693475105 CUSIP 1 Elect Joseph Alvarado MGMT For For 6703
PNC Financial Services Group Inc US 20250423 Annual 20250131 PNC 693475105 CUSIP 2 Elect Debra A. Cafaro MGMT For For 6703
PNC Financial Services Group Inc US 20250423 Annual 20250131 PNC 693475105 CUSIP 3 Elect Marjorie Rodgers Cheshire MGMT For For 6703
PNC Financial Services Group Inc US 20250423 Annual 20250131 PNC 693475105 CUSIP 4 Elect Douglas A. Dachille MGMT For For 6703
PNC Financial Services Group Inc US 20250423 Annual 20250131 PNC 693475105 CUSIP 5 Elect William S. Demchak MGMT For For 6703
PNC Financial Services Group Inc US 20250423 Annual 20250131 PNC 693475105 CUSIP 6 Elect Andrew T. Feldstein MGMT For For 6703
PNC Financial Services Group Inc US 20250423 Annual 20250131 PNC 693475105 CUSIP 7 Elect Richard J. Harshman MGMT For For 6703
PNC Financial Services Group Inc US 20250423 Annual 20250131 PNC 693475105 CUSIP 8 Elect Daniel R. Hesse MGMT For For 6703
PNC Financial Services Group Inc US 20250423 Annual 20250131 PNC 693475105 CUSIP 9 Elect Renu Khator MGMT For For 6703
PNC Financial Services Group Inc US 20250423 Annual 20250131 PNC 693475105 CUSIP 10 Elect Linda R. Medler MGMT For For 6703
PNC Financial Services Group Inc US 20250423 Annual 20250131 PNC 693475105 CUSIP 11 Elect Robert A. Niblock MGMT For For 6703
PNC Financial Services Group Inc US 20250423 Annual 20250131 PNC 693475105 CUSIP 12 Elect Martin Pfinsgraff MGMT For For 6703
PNC Financial Services Group Inc US 20250423 Annual 20250131 PNC 693475105 CUSIP 13 Elect Bryan S. Salesky MGMT For For 6703
PNC Financial Services Group Inc US 20250423 Annual 20250131 PNC 693475105 CUSIP 14 Ratification of Auditor MGMT For For 6703
PNC Financial Services Group Inc US 20250423 Annual 20250131 PNC 693475105 CUSIP 15 Advisory Vote on Executive Compensation MGMT For For 6703
Regions Financial Corp. US 20250416 Annual 20250218 RF 7591EP100 CUSIP 1 Elect Mark A. Crosswhite MGMT For For 6703
Regions Financial Corp. US 20250416 Annual 20250218 RF 7591EP100 CUSIP 2 Elect Noopur Davis MGMT For For 6703
Regions Financial Corp. US 20250416 Annual 20250218 RF 7591EP100 CUSIP 3 Elect Zhanna Golodryga MGMT For For 6703
Regions Financial Corp. US 20250416 Annual 20250218 RF 7591EP100 CUSIP 4 Elect J. Thomas Hill MGMT For For 6703
Regions Financial Corp. US 20250416 Annual 20250218 RF 7591EP100 CUSIP 5 Elect Roger W. Jenkins MGMT For For 6703
Regions Financial Corp. US 20250416 Annual 20250218 RF 7591EP100 CUSIP 6 Elect Joia M. Johnson MGMT For For 6703
Regions Financial Corp. US 20250416 Annual 20250218 RF 7591EP100 CUSIP 7 Elect Ruth Ann Marshall MGMT For For 6703
Regions Financial Corp. US 20250416 Annual 20250218 RF 7591EP100 CUSIP 8 Elect James T. Prokopanko MGMT For For 6703
Regions Financial Corp. US 20250416 Annual 20250218 RF 7591EP100 CUSIP 9 Elect Alison S. Rand MGMT For For 6703
Regions Financial Corp. US 20250416 Annual 20250218 RF 7591EP100 CUSIP 10 Elect William C. Rhodes, III MGMT For For 6703
Regions Financial Corp. US 20250416 Annual 20250218 RF 7591EP100 CUSIP 11 Elect Lee J. Styslinger III MGMT For For 6703
Regions Financial Corp. US 20250416 Annual 20250218 RF 7591EP100 CUSIP 12 Elect José S. Suquet MGMT For For 6703
Regions Financial Corp. US 20250416 Annual 20250218 RF 7591EP100 CUSIP 13 Elect John M. Turner, Jr. MGMT For For 6703
Regions Financial Corp. US 20250416 Annual 20250218 RF 7591EP100 CUSIP 14 Elect Timothy Vines MGMT For For 6703
Regions Financial Corp. US 20250416 Annual 20250218 RF 7591EP100 CUSIP 15 Ratification of Auditor MGMT For For 6703
Regions Financial Corp. US 20250416 Annual 20250218 RF 7591EP100 CUSIP 16 Advisory Vote on Executive Compensation MGMT For For 6703
Regions Financial Corp. US 20250416 Annual 20250218 RF 7591EP100 CUSIP 17 Approval of the 2025 Long Term Incentive Plan MGMT For For 6703
Regions Financial Corp. US 20250416 Annual 20250218 RF 7591EP100 CUSIP 18 Shareholder Proposal Regarding Simple Majority Vote Sharehold N/A For 6703
Truist Financial Corporation US 20250429 Annual 20250220 TFC 89832Q109 CUSIP 1 Elect Jennifer S. Banner MGMT For For 6703
Truist Financial Corporation US 20250429 Annual 20250220 TFC 89832Q109 CUSIP 2 Elect K. David Boyer, Jr. MGMT For For 6703
Truist Financial Corporation US 20250429 Annual 20250220 TFC 89832Q109 CUSIP 3 Elect Agnes Bundy Scanlan MGMT For Against 6703
Truist Financial Corporation US 20250429 Annual 20250220 TFC 89832Q109 CUSIP 4 Elect Dallas S. Clement MGMT For For 6703
Truist Financial Corporation US 20250429 Annual 20250220 TFC 89832Q109 CUSIP 5 Elect Linnie M. Haynesworth MGMT For For 6703
Truist Financial Corporation US 20250429 Annual 20250220 TFC 89832Q109 CUSIP 6 Elect Donna S. Morea MGMT For For 6703
Truist Financial Corporation US 20250429 Annual 20250220 TFC 89832Q109 CUSIP 7 Elect Charles A. Patton MGMT For For 6703
Truist Financial Corporation US 20250429 Annual 20250220 TFC 89832Q109 CUSIP 8 Elect William H. Rogers, Jr. MGMT For For 6703
Truist Financial Corporation US 20250429 Annual 20250220 TFC 89832Q109 CUSIP 9 Elect Thomas E. Skains MGMT For For 6703
Truist Financial Corporation US 20250429 Annual 20250220 TFC 89832Q109 CUSIP 10 Elect Laurence Stein MGMT For For 6703
Truist Financial Corporation US 20250429 Annual 20250220 TFC 89832Q109 CUSIP 11 Elect Bruce L. Tanner MGMT For For 6703
Truist Financial Corporation US 20250429 Annual 20250220 TFC 89832Q109 CUSIP 12 Elect Steven C. Voorhees MGMT For For 6703
Truist Financial Corporation US 20250429 Annual 20250220 TFC 89832Q109 CUSIP 13 Ratification of Auditor MGMT For For 6703
Truist Financial Corporation US 20250429 Annual 20250220 TFC 89832Q109 CUSIP 14 Advisory Vote on Executive Compensation MGMT For For 6703
U.S. Bancorp. US 20250415 Annual 20250218 USB 902973304 CUSIP 1 Elect Warner L. Baxter MGMT For For 6703
U.S. Bancorp. US 20250415 Annual 20250218 USB 902973304 CUSIP 2 Elect Dorothy J. Bridges MGMT For For 6703
U.S. Bancorp. US 20250415 Annual 20250218 USB 902973304 CUSIP 3 Elect Elizabeth L. Buse MGMT For For 6703
U.S. Bancorp. US 20250415 Annual 20250218 USB 902973304 CUSIP 4 Elect Andrew Cecere MGMT For For 6703
U.S. Bancorp. US 20250415 Annual 20250218 USB 902973304 CUSIP 5 Elect Alan B. Colberg MGMT For For 6703
U.S. Bancorp. US 20250415 Annual 20250218 USB 902973304 CUSIP 6 Elect Kimberly N. Ellison-Taylor MGMT For For 6703
U.S. Bancorp. US 20250415 Annual 20250218 USB 902973304 CUSIP 7 Elect Aleem Gillani MGMT For For 6703
U.S. Bancorp. US 20250415 Annual 20250218 USB 902973304 CUSIP 8 Elect Kimberly J. Harris MGMT For Abstain 6703
U.S. Bancorp. US 20250415 Annual 20250218 USB 902973304 CUSIP 9 Elect Roland A. Hernandez MGMT For For 6703
U.S. Bancorp. US 20250415 Annual 20250218 USB 902973304 CUSIP 10 Elect Gunjan Kedia MGMT For For 6703
U.S. Bancorp. US 20250415 Annual 20250218 USB 902973304 CUSIP 11 Elect Richard P. McKenney MGMT For For 6703
U.S. Bancorp. US 20250415 Annual 20250218 USB 902973304 CUSIP 12 Elect Yusuf I. Mehdi MGMT For For 6703
U.S. Bancorp. US 20250415 Annual 20250218 USB 902973304 CUSIP 13 Elect Loretta E. Reynolds MGMT For For 6703
U.S. Bancorp. US 20250415 Annual 20250218 USB 902973304 CUSIP 14 Elect John P. Wiehoff MGMT For For 6703
U.S. Bancorp. US 20250415 Annual 20250218 USB 902973304 CUSIP 15 Advisory Vote on Executive Compensation MGMT For For 6703
U.S. Bancorp. US 20250415 Annual 20250218 USB 902973304 CUSIP 16 Ratification of Auditor MGMT For For 6703
U.S. Bancorp. US 20250415 Annual 20250218 USB 902973304 CUSIP 17 Shareholder Proposal Regarding Report on Board Oversight of Discrimination Sharehold Against Against 6703
Wells Fargo & Co. US 20250429 Annual 20250303 WFC 949746101 CUSIP 1 Elect Steven D. Black MGMT For For 6703
Wells Fargo & Co. US 20250429 Annual 20250303 WFC 949746101 CUSIP 2 Elect Mark A. Chancy MGMT For For 6703
Wells Fargo & Co. US 20250429 Annual 20250303 WFC 949746101 CUSIP 3 Elect Celeste A. Clark MGMT For For 6703
Wells Fargo & Co. US 20250429 Annual 20250303 WFC 949746101 CUSIP 4 Elect Theodore F. Craver, Jr. MGMT For For 6703
Wells Fargo & Co. US 20250429 Annual 20250303 WFC 949746101 CUSIP 5 Elect Richard K. Davis MGMT For For 6703
Wells Fargo & Co. US 20250429 Annual 20250303 WFC 949746101 CUSIP 6 Elect Fabian T. Garcia MGMT For For 6703
Wells Fargo & Co. US 20250429 Annual 20250303 WFC 949746101 CUSIP 7 Elect Wayne M. Hewett MGMT For For 6703
Wells Fargo & Co. US 20250429 Annual 20250303 WFC 949746101 CUSIP 8 Elect CeCelia Morken MGMT For For 6703
Wells Fargo & Co. US 20250429 Annual 20250303 WFC 949746101 CUSIP 9 Elect Maria R. Morris MGMT For For 6703
Wells Fargo & Co. US 20250429 Annual 20250303 WFC 949746101 CUSIP 10 Elect Felicia F. Norwood MGMT For For 6703
Wells Fargo & Co. US 20250429 Annual 20250303 WFC 949746101 CUSIP 11 Elect Ronald L. Sargent MGMT For For 6703
Wells Fargo & Co. US 20250429 Annual 20250303 WFC 949746101 CUSIP 12 Elect Charles W. Scharf MGMT For For 6703
Wells Fargo & Co. US 20250429 Annual 20250303 WFC 949746101 CUSIP 13 Elect Suzanne M. Vautrinot MGMT For For 6703
Wells Fargo & Co. US 20250429 Annual 20250303 WFC 949746101 CUSIP 14 Advisory Vote on Executive Compensation MGMT For For 6703
Wells Fargo & Co. US 20250429 Annual 20250303 WFC 949746101 CUSIP 15 Ratification of Auditor MGMT For For 6703
Wells Fargo & Co. US 20250429 Annual 20250303 WFC 949746101 CUSIP 16 Shareholder Proposal Regarding Report on Harassment and Discrimination Sharehold Against For 6703
Wells Fargo & Co. US 20250429 Annual 20250303 WFC 949746101 CUSIP 17 Shareholder Proposal Regarding Report on Political Expenditures and Values Congruency Sharehold Against Against 6703
Wells Fargo & Co. US 20250429 Annual 20250303 WFC 949746101 CUSIP 18 Shareholder Proposal Regarding Energy Supply Ratio Sharehold Against Against 6703
Wells Fargo & Co. US 20250429 Annual 20250303 WFC 949746101 CUSIP 19 Shareholder Proposal Regarding Report on Human Rights Standards for Indigenous Peoples Sharehold Against Against 6703
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